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Bring your dream 

boat  to life with 

custom  features



TECHNICAL INFORMATION

HULL LENGTH

22,08 ft

BEAM

7,61 ft

FUEL CAPACITY

26,41 gal

CAPACITY

8

WATER 
TANK

7,40 gal

DRY WEIGHT

2063 lbs ENGINE POWER

Min. 90 HP

Max. 200 HP





UNLEASH 
UNFORGETTABLE 
EXPERIENCES

With a cockpit ideal for family fun, a spacious stern, and a 

sporty look, the 212 is the perfect spot for you to relax and 

enjoy your days on the water in style. Be ready to capture the 

essence of adventure.







PILOT STATION

• Foldable and adjustable sport pilot seat
• Command console door
• Fire extinguisher support on the deck 

fiberglass
• Fuel level gauge
• Steering wheel – 1
• Ignition key location
• Voltmeter with USB socket

DECK

• CE identification plate
• Sport co-pilot seat
• Copilot console with storage and indirect lighting
• Cup holders on the console
• Stainless steel visual communication plate on the 

console with fusion detail
• Handrails distributed throughout the deck - 3
• New side cover with visual communication 

identification - 2
• Air circulation
• Visual communication identification sticker
• Sound console with cup holders and indirect lighting 

- two in the bow and two in the stern
• Plastic trash can with invitation 
• Electrical system with main switch model 188;Setup 

for cooler box on the deck itself
• Storage boxes under seats
• Setup to receive shower box with shower
• Cooler box
• Foldable faucet

HULL

• Front windshield in black aluminum with 
hatch 

• Side windows in black aluminum
• Tinted glass
• Setup for canopy installation
• Setup for arch installation
• Anchor light

STERN

• Foldable stern backrest for sunbathing
• Fuel filler with vent 
• Stern ladder with handles for easy access
• Cold stern shower
• Setup for water filler

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

BOW

• Fitting for roller
• Navigation light
• Anchor locker cover
• Cleats 6” – 2
• Low stainless steel pulpit with rubber 

support and direct fiberglass mounting
• Fitting for bow sunpad
• Storage boxes under the seat
• Sound console with cup holders and 

indirect lighting
• Water drainage
• Windshield hatch for passage to the 

bow 
• Sound console with 6.5” speaker 

provision, 2 shallow rubber cup holders, 
2 fusion finishes, and 2 blue indirect 
lights

$ XXX,000
TOTAL



7,5 KG ANCHOR WITH CABLE

ACRYLIC BAR BLACK

BIG T TILT STEERING SYSTEM

BIMINI TOP ACRYLIC BLACK

FUSION SOUND SYSTEM BLUETOOTH ( 2 SPEAKERS) 

FUSION SOUND SYSTEM BLUETOOTH ( 4 SPEAKERS) 

COCKPIT TABLE

DISCOVERY KIT (COMPASS+HORN)

STERN SOLARIUM + COMPLEMENT SEAT TITANIUM

STERN SOLARIUM + COMPLEMENT SEAT BEIGE

EVA CARPET - WOOD

EVA CARPET - GRAY

EVA CARPET - OCRE

BLACK FIBERGLASS CABINET

HYDRAULIC SYSTEM (SHOWER)

STAINLESS STEEL ARCH

STAINLESS STEEL BOW ROLLER

STERN DOOR

BLACK SIDE STICKER "FX"

COCKIPT COVER

BATTERY 220A

SIDE STICKER "TRIPLE X"

$265,00 

$235,00 

$535,00 

$960,00 

$650,00 

$980,00 

$105,00 

$350,00 

$450,00 

$450,00 

$860,00 

$860,00 

$860,00 

$50,00 

$225,00 

$2.720,00 

$230,00 

$185,00 

$250,00 

$1.200,00 

$650,00 

$250,00 
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OUR FACILITIES

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8D5fKiqyJyQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8D5fKiqyJyQ






WHY PARTNER WITH US

SOLID NETWORK

To be part of a 
dealership network  

already present in 10  
countries.

PORSCHE CONSULTING

To work with a company  
advised by Porsche  

Consulting, which means  
excellence in every scale 

of  our processes.

CERTIFICATIONS

To sell boats certified by both  
ABYC and CE, designed to meet  
rigorous standards and deliver  

the perfect combination of  
quality and reliability.

GET ON BOARD. GO BEYOND.



granfortboats.us


